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23.95

24.04

24.12

24.20

24.29

24.37

24.46

24.54

24.63

24.71

24.79

24.88

24.96

25.05

25.13

25.22

25.30

25.38

25.47

25.55

25.64

25.72

25.81

25.89

25.97

26.06

26.14

26.23

26.31

Pacific_Titan Shot Dist (m)
 Mean: 25.00m Min: 23.95 Max: 26.31 SD: 0.17  
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4.539

4.552

4.564

4.577

4.590

4.603

4.616

4.628

4.641

4.654

4.667

4.679

4.692

4.705

4.718

4.731

4.743

4.756

4.769

4.782

4.794

4.807

4.820

4.833

4.846

4.858

4.871

4.884

4.897

Pacific_Titan Speed (knots)
 Mean: 4.729knot Min: 4.539 Max: 4.897 SD: 0.085  
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57.08

57.34

57.60

57.86

58.12

58.38

58.64

58.90

59.16

59.41

59.67

59.93

60.19

60.45

60.71

60.97

61.23

61.49

61.75

62.01

62.27

62.52

62.78

63.04

63.30

63.56

63.82

64.08

64.34

Pacific_Titan CMG (deg)
 Mean: 62.44° Min: 57.08 Max: 64.34 SD: 0.51  
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-4.586

-4.369

-4.152

-3.935

-3.719

-3.502

-3.285

-3.068

-2.852

-2.635

-2.418

-2.201

-1.985

-1.768

-1.551

-1.334

-1.117

-0.901

-0.684

-0.467

-0.250

-0.034

0.183

0.400

0.617

0.833

1.050

1.267

1.484

Streamer201
 Feather Mean: -1.093° Min: -4.586 Max: 1.484 SD: 1.883  
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-0.403

-0.372

-0.341

-0.311

-0.280

-0.249

-0.219

-0.188

-0.157

-0.127

-0.096

-0.065

-0.034

-0.004

0.027

0.058

0.088

0.119

0.150

0.180

0.211

0.242

0.273

0.303

0.334

0.365

0.395

0.426

0.457

Streamer201
 Rotation Mean: -0.01211° Min: -0.40285 Max: 0.45677 SD: 0.17153  
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1.000

1.071

1.143

1.214

1.286

1.357

1.429

1.500

1.571

1.643

1.714

1.786

1.857

1.929

2.000

2.071

2.143

2.214

2.286

2.357

2.429

2.500

2.571

2.643

2.714

2.786

2.857

2.929

3.000

Num Iterations
 Mean: 1.999 Min: 1.000 Max: 3.000 SD: 0.045  
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4.500

4.536

4.571

4.607

4.643

4.679

4.714

4.750

4.786

4.821

4.857

4.893

4.929

4.964

5.000

5.036

5.071

5.107

5.143

5.179

5.214

5.250

5.286

5.321

5.357

5.393

5.429

5.464

5.500

Degrees Freedom
 Mean: 5.000 Min: 5.000 Max: 5.000 SD: 0.000  
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0.165

0.178

0.191

0.205

0.218

0.231

0.244

0.258

0.271

0.284

0.297

0.311

0.324

0.337

0.350

0.364

0.377

0.390

0.403

0.417

0.430

0.443

0.456

0.470

0.483

0.496

0.509

0.523

0.536

Unit Variance
 Mean: 0.27736 Min: 0.16493 Max: 0.53577 SD: 0.05710  
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3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

65 V1
 SMA Mean: 3.687m Min: 3.687 Max: 3.687 SD: 0.000  
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5.458

5.459

5.459

5.460

5.460

5.461

5.461

5.462

5.462

5.463

5.463

5.464

5.464

5.465

5.465

5.466

5.466

5.467

5.467

5.468

5.468

5.469

5.469

5.470

5.470

5.471

5.471

5.472

5.472

71 G1
 SMA Mean: 5.465m Min: 5.458 Max: 5.472 SD: 0.003  
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6.857

6.859

6.860

6.862

6.864

6.865

6.867

6.868

6.870

6.872

6.873

6.875

6.876

6.878

6.880

6.881

6.883

6.884

6.886

6.888

6.889

6.891

6.892

6.894

6.896

6.897

6.899

6.900

6.902

75 S1
 SMA Mean: 6.880m Min: 6.857 Max: 6.902 SD: 0.014  
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-10.103

-10.081

-10.060

-10.038

-10.017

-9.995

-9.974

-9.952

-9.931

-9.909

-9.888

-9.866

-9.844

-9.823

-9.801

-9.780

-9.758

-9.737

-9.715

-9.694

-9.672

-9.651

-9.629

-9.608

-9.586

-9.565

-9.543

-9.522

-9.500

73 G1R2  - 72 G1R1
 Across Mean: -9.812m Min: -10.103 Max: -9.500 SD: 0.093  
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-10.357

-10.333

-10.310

-10.287

-10.264

-10.241

-10.218

-10.194

-10.171

-10.148

-10.125

-10.102

-10.079

-10.055

-10.032

-10.009

-9.986

-9.963

-9.940

-9.916

-9.893

-9.870

-9.847

-9.824

-9.801

-9.778

-9.754

-9.731

-9.708

74 G1R3  - 73 G1R2
 Across Mean: -10.075m Min: -10.357 Max: -9.708 SD: 0.127  
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-38.10

-37.60

-37.10

-36.60

-36.09

-35.59

-35.09

-34.58

-34.08

-33.58

-33.08

-32.57

-32.07

-31.57

-31.07

-30.56

-30.06

-29.56

-29.05

-28.55

-28.05

-27.55

-27.04

-26.54

-26.04

-25.53

-25.03

-24.53

-24.03

65 V1
 Across Mean: -29.88m Min: -38.10 Max: -24.03 SD: 1.59  
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-31.25

-30.51

-29.77

-29.03

-28.29

-27.55

-26.82

-26.08

-25.34

-24.60

-23.86

-23.12

-22.38

-21.64

-20.90

-20.16

-19.42

-18.68

-17.94

-17.20

-16.47

-15.73

-14.99

-14.25

-13.51

-12.77

-12.03

-11.29

-10.55

71 G1
 Across Mean: -21.73m Min: -31.25 Max: -10.55 SD: 5.12  
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-19.04

-17.74

-16.44

-15.14

-13.84

-12.54

-11.24

-9.94

-8.64

-7.34

-6.04

-4.74

-3.44

-2.14

-0.84

0.46

1.75

3.05

4.35

5.65

6.95

8.25

9.55

10.85

12.15

13.45

14.75

16.05

17.35

75 S1
 Across Mean: -0.26m Min: -19.04 Max: 17.35 SD: 9.68  
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-9.760

-9.236

-8.711

-8.187

-7.663

-7.139

-6.615

-6.091

-5.567

-5.043

-4.518

-3.994

-3.470

-2.946

-2.422

-1.898

-1.374

-0.850

-0.326

0.199

0.723

1.247

1.771

2.295

2.819

3.343

3.867

4.392

4.916

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Across Mean: -1.409m Min: -9.760 Max: 4.916 SD: 3.261  
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-84.80

-84.77

-84.75

-84.72

-84.69

-84.67

-84.64

-84.61

-84.59

-84.56

-84.53

-84.50

-84.48

-84.45

-84.42

-84.40

-84.37

-84.34

-84.32

-84.29

-84.26

-84.24

-84.21

-84.18

-84.15

-84.13

-84.10

-84.07

-84.05

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Along Mean: -84.63m Min: -84.80 Max: -84.05 SD: 0.14  
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-1.96

-1.22

-0.48

0.25

0.99

1.72

2.46

3.20

3.93

4.67

5.40

6.14

6.87

7.61

8.35

9.08

9.82

10.55

11.29

12.03

12.76

13.50

14.23

14.97

15.70

16.44

17.18

17.91

18.65

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 8.15m Min: -1.96 Max: 18.65 SD: 4.70  



SeisPos 12.40 Line: SS04-015-006_processedQC Page 20 of 24

FGPS Ltd. - www.fgps.com

1001 1081 1162 1242 1322 1402 1481 1561 1640 1719 1796 1874 1951 2029 2106 2183 2259 2337 2417 2497
-167.4

-167.4

-167.3

-167.2

-167.2

-167.1

-167.0

-167.0

-166.9

-166.9

-166.8

-166.7

-166.7

-166.6

-166.6

-166.5

-166.4

-166.4

-166.3

-166.2

-166.2

-166.1

-166.1

-166.0

-165.9

-165.9

-165.8

-165.7

-165.7

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -166.7m Min: -167.4 Max: -165.7 SD: 0.4  
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11.24

12.49

13.74

14.99

16.24

17.49

18.74

19.99

21.24

22.49

23.74

24.99

26.24

27.49

28.74

29.99

31.24

32.49

33.74

34.98

36.23

37.48

38.73

39.98

41.23

42.48

43.73

44.98

46.23

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 29.62m Min: 11.24 Max: 46.23 SD: 9.66  
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-283.5

-283.4

-283.2

-283.1

-282.9

-282.8

-282.6

-282.5

-282.3

-282.2

-282.0

-281.9

-281.7

-281.6

-281.4

-281.3

-281.1

-281.0

-280.8

-280.7

-280.5

-280.4

-280.2

-280.1

-279.9

-279.8

-279.6

-279.5

-279.3

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -281.7m Min: -283.5 Max: -279.3 SD: 1.2  
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8.17

9.07

9.96

10.86

11.75

12.65

13.54

14.43

15.33

16.22

17.12

18.01

18.90

19.80

20.69

21.59

22.48

23.38

24.27

25.16

26.06

26.95

27.85

28.74

29.64

30.53

31.42

32.32

33.21

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Across Mean: 21.48m Min: 8.17 Max: 33.21 SD: 6.13  
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-116.5

-116.4

-116.3

-116.1

-116.0

-115.9

-115.8

-115.7

-115.5

-115.4

-115.3

-115.2

-115.1

-115.0

-114.8

-114.7

-114.6

-114.5

-114.4

-114.3

-114.1

-114.0

-113.9

-113.8

-113.7

-113.5

-113.4

-113.3

-113.2

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Along Mean: -115.0m Min: -116.5 Max: -113.2 SD: 0.8  


